
FUNCTION ORGANIZATION/CONTACT WEB SITE

TOLL-FREE 

NUMBER DIRECT PHONE NUMBER

Archdiocese of Miami Health 

Plan
Susan Waddell, Benefits Director www.adomhealthplan.org 305-893-0068 ext. 3001

Unemployment Insurance James Chartered / 1-863-686-5993

Benefit Program Jennifer James, Nancy Shreck

Liability Arthur J. Gallagher & Company 305-639-3102

Tony Abella Sr., Area Senior Vice

President/

Maria Barbara Vergho, Area 305-639-3136

Vice President

Workers Comp Gallagher Bassett www.gallagherbassett.com 1-800-473-9009 

Kristy Sands, Accounts Manager 954-378-8201

Dorinda Derrigan, Senior Claims Representative 954-378-8227

Carmen Caride, Supervisor 786-333-0571 cell*  954-378-8224 office

* Do not give her cell to any employee /entity - HR emergency only.

Christopher Brandes

403(b) United Capital/Mass Mutual 1-954-267-8614

Daniel C. Rodriguez 754-200-7612

Carolina Uribe

Pension Gabriel, Roeder & Smith

 Susan Gigler 1-954-527-1616

Family Medical Leave The Hartford www.TheHartfordAtWork.com 1-866-957-6913 Fax 888-208-7003

Address: The Hartford Claims   P.O. Box 385910 Bloomington, MN  55438

Short-Term Disability The Hartford www.TheHartfordAtWork.com 1-866-957-6913

CONTACT INFORMATION    (HUMAN RESOURCES FUNCTIONS)

http://www.adomhealthplan.org/
http://www.gallagherbassett.com/
http://www.thehartfordatwork.com/
http://www.thehartfordatwork.com/


E-MAIL

Swaddell@adomhealthplan.org

jmjames@tampabay.rr.com

njsjmjames@tampabay.rr.com 

tonyabellasr@ajg.com

MariaVergho@ajg.com

Dorinda-Derrigan@gbtpa.com

carmen_caride@gbtpa.com

christopher_brandes@gbtpa.com

krystle.kaufman@unitedcp.com

carolina.uribe@unitedcp.com

sue.gigler@gabrielroeder.com
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